
Crystal Peaks Bus Station - Wales High School

Monday to Friday Sch
Service Number 626
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP3) 7.22
Norwood, Sheffield Rd/Roundabout 7.35
Woodall, Woodall Ln/Dowcarr Ln 7.39
Harthill, Union St/Jackys Ln 7.46
Thorpe Salvin, Ladyfield Rd/Harthill Rd 7.51
Kiveton Park, Manor Rd/Kiveton Park Train Stn 7.56
Kiverton Park, Station Rd/Chantry Pl 8.02
Kiveton Park, Wales High School (Bus Park) 8.08

Sch Sch
NM M

Service Number 626 626
Kiveton Park, Wales High School (Bus Park) 15.06 16.15
Kiverton Park, Station Rd/Chantry Pl 15.12 16.19
Kiveton Park, Manor Rd/Kiveton Park Train Stn 15.14 16.21
Thorpe Salvin, Ladyfield Rd/Harthill Rd 15.19 16.25
Harthill, Union St/Street Farm Close 15.26 16.31
Woodall, Woodall Ln/Dowcarr Ln 15.29 16.34
Norwood, Sheffield Rd/Roundabout 15.33 16.38
Halfway, Eckington Way/Tram Terminus 15.37 16.42

Code :-
Sch - Schooldays
M - Mondays Only
NM - Not Mondays

Observing all Travel South Yorkshire and Derbyshire County Council Bus Stops along the route

626


